
MAXIMOTO 20W-50

Four-Stroke, Mineral Based Motorcycle Oil

Definition

It is an engine oil containing high performance additives, produced for four-stroke motorcycles.

Thanks to its superior technology additives, it protects the engine perfectly by minimizing the viscosity change at high temperatures.

Places of Use

It can be safely used in four-stroke and high performance motorcycles in all seasons.

Features and Benefits
• Protects the engine perfectly and extends engine life.

• Provides high engine power by reducing friction inside the engine.

• Thanks to its high viscosity index, it prevents oil rupture by keeping the viscosity of the oil under control even under heavy conditions.

• Keeps the engine clean by preventing active residues and sludge formation thanks to its active cleaning agents.

• Provides excellent engine performance at high temperatures in air-cooled and water-cooled engines.

Specifications and Approvals

API SG / CF

Typical Features *

SAE Viscosity Grade

Density, @ 15 ° C, kg / m³ Flash 

Point, COC, ° C Viscosity, 40 ° C, 

mm² / s Viscosity, 100 ° C, mm² / 

s Viscosity Index

Pour Point, ° C

20W-50

0.89

220

172

19,5

130

- 24

ASTM D-4052

ASTM D-92

ASTM D-445

ASTM D-2270

ASTM D- 97

* Values   may differ from production to production.
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