MAXIMOTO 20W-50

Four-Stroke, Mineral Based Motorcycle Oil

Definition

It is an engine oil containing high performance additives, produced for four-stroke motorcycles.

Thanks to its superior technology additives, it protects the engine perfectly by minimizing the viscosity change at high temperatures.

Places of Use

It can be safely used in four-stroke and high performance motorcycles in all seasons.

Features and Benefits

- Protects the engine perfectly and extends engine life.
- Provides high engine power by reducing friction inside the engine.
- Thanks to its high viscosity index, it prevents oil rupture by keeping the viscosity of the oil under control even under heavy conditions.
- · Keeps the engine clean by preventing active residues and sludge formation thanks to its active cleaning agents.
- Provides excellent engine performance at high temperatures in air-cooled and water-cooled engines.

Specifications and Approvals

API SG / CF

Typical Features *

SAE Viscosity Grade		20W-50
Density, @ 15 ° C, kg / m³ Flash	ASTM D-4052	0.89
Point, COC, ° C Viscosity, 40 ° C,	ASTM D-92	220
mm² / s Viscosity, 100 ° C, mm² /	ASTM D-445	172
s Viscosity Index		19,5
	ASTM D-2270	130
Pour Point, ° C	ASTM D- 97	- 24

^{*} Values may differ from production to production.

